1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, October 19, 2016
1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

BOARD DISCUSSION:

SARAH HANSON/STEVE PLANCHON:

. Revisions to Tax Foreclosure Policy

SARAH HANSON/JENNIFER CUELLAR:
. CCDA followup

. Acceleration of Redemption Ordinance

JENNIFER CUELLAR:

. FY17 Supplemental Budget - CCSO Clatskanie Contract
CASEY GARRETT:

. Annex Chiller Replacement budget;

. Old Courthouse Repairs budget;

. General Services job description and department transition



Recess meeting to Monday, October 24, 2016 at 9:00 am.

9:00 p.m. EXECUTIVE SESSION UNDER ORS 192.660(2)(A) - EMPLOYMENT



