## BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 1:00 pm - Room 331

## STAFF MEETING AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	BOARD DISCUSSION: •
2:00 p.m.	SARAH HANSON/STEVE PLANCHON:  Revisions to Tax Foreclosure Policy
2:30 p.m.	<ul> <li>SARAH HANSON/JENNIFER CUELLAR:</li> <li>CCDA followup</li> <li>Acceleration of Redemption Ordinance</li> </ul>
3:00 p.m.	JENNIFER CUELLAR: • FY17 Supplemental Budget - CCSO Clatskanie Contract
3:30 p.m.	CASEY GARRETT:

Annex Chiller Replacement budget; Old Courthouse Repairs budget;

General Services job description and department transition

## Recess meeting to Monday, October 24, 2016 at 9:00 am.

9:00 p.m. EXECUTIVE SESSION UNDER ORS 192.660(2)(A) - EMPLOYMENT